
Magnetic Flap
Keeps Binder Upright

ONE-TOUCH® Easy Open®

Rings open, close and lock 
with one simple motion.

• White cover with clear overlay holds custom title sheets 

• Awarded the Ease-of-Use® Commendation from the
   Arthritis Foundation® (USA) 

CRD43100 

CRD43110 

CRD43120

CRD43130 

CRD43140 

CRD43150

1" 

1½" 

2" 

3" 

4" 

5"

225

350

525

675

775

925

Item # Ring Size Sheet Capacity

Included!
5 I.D. rings 
snap in/out 
for easy 
organization.

non-stick

TSL-481-C14-ENG

©2014 TOPS Products. 1001 Rialto Road, Covington, TN 38019 • Cardinal, FreeStand, ClearVue, ONE-TOUCH and Easy Open
are trademarks of TOPS Products. The Ease-of-Use trademark is used with permission from the Arthritis Foundation.


