

## FreeStand



- White cover with clear overlay holds custom title sheets
- Awarded the Ease-of-Use® Commendation from the Arthritis Foundation® (USA)



**ClearVue**<sup>™</sup>



Item #	Ring Size	Sheet Capacity
CRD43100	1"	225
CRD43110	11/2"	350
CRD43120	2"	525
CRD43130	3"	675
CRD43140	4"	775
CRD43150	5"	925

TSL-481-C14-ENG